
DATE DAY OF 
WEEK

STATION LINE ADDRESS CITY 1ST 
TRAIN

APRIL
3-Apr Tuesday Wilmette UP/N 722 Green Bay Rd. Wilmette 4:50 a.m.
4-Apr Wednesday Maywood UP/W 450 W. St. Charles Rd. Maywood 5:45 a.m.
9-Apr Monday Ashburn SWS 83rd St. east of Central Park Chicago 5:43 a.m.
12-Apr Thursday Blue Island ME/BI Vermont St. near Irving St. Blue Island 6:10 a.m.
18-Apr Wednesday Romeoville HERITAGE 899 E. Romeo Rd. Romeoville 5:54 a.m.
20-Apr Friday 103rd St. Washington Hts. RI 10301 S. Walden Pkwy. Chicago 5:34 a.m.
24-Apr Tuesday Palatine UP/NW 137 W. Wood St. Palatine 5:11 a.m.
25-Apr Wednesday Woodstock UP/NW 90 Church St. Woodstock 5:47 a.m.
30-Apr Monday Elgin MIL/WEST 109 W. Chicago St. Elgin 4:17 a.m.

MAY
7-May Monday Aurora BNSF 233 N. Broadway Aurora 4:30 a.m.
9-May Wednesday Bensenville MIL/WEST 110 Main St. Bensenville 4:52 a.m.
14-May Monday 79th St. ME/UP 79th St. near Greenwood St. Chicago 5:38 a.m.
16-May Wednesday University Park ME/UP 1900 University Pkwy. University Park 4:20 a.m.
22-May Tuesday Des Plaines UP/NW 1501 Miner St. Des Plaines 5:29 a.m.
23-May Wednesday Clybourn UP/N 2001 N. Ashland Ave.. Chicago 5:13 a.m.
30-May Wednesday Roselle MIL/WEST 540 Irving Park Rd. Roselle 4:39 a.m.

JUNE
1-Jun Friday Stony Island ME/SC 71st St. at Stony Island Ave. Chicago 5:20 a.m.
4-Jun Monday River Grove MIL/WEST 8421 Arnold Ave. River Grove 5:02 a.m.
6-Jun Wednesday Palos Heights SWS 11451 Southwest Hwy. Palos Heights 5:28 a.m.
11-Jun Monday Edison Park UP/NW 6730 N. Olmstead Chicago 5:39 a.m.
14-Jun Thursday Highland Park UP/N 1700 St. Johns Ave. Highland Park 4:38 a.m.
18-Jun Monday Healy MIL/N 4014 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago 6:02 a.m.
20-Jun Wednesday Willow Springs HERITAGE 87th St. & Archer Ave. Willow Springs 6:09 a.m.
22-Jun Friday Itasca MIL/WEST Irving Park Rd. & Maple St. Itasca 4:45 a.m.
26-Jun Tuesday Jefferson Park UP/NW 4963 N. Milwaukee Ave. Chicago 5:48 a.m.
27-Jun Wednesday Braeside UP/N 10 N. St. Johns Ave. Highland Park 5:27 a.m.
29-Jun Friday Hinsdale BNSF 21 E. Hinsdale Ave. Hinsdale 5:16 a.m.

JULY
2-Jul Monday National St. MIL/WEST 85 National St. Elgin 4:19 a.m.
10-Jul Tuesday Arlington Heights UP/NW 45 W. Northwest Hwy. Arlington Heights 5:15 a.m.
11-Jul Wednesday Irving Park UP/N 3981 N. Avondale Chicago 5:52 a.m.
16-Jul Monday 111th St. Morgan Park RI 11046 S. Hale Ave. Chicago 5:30 a.m.
18-Jul Wednesday Route 59 BNSF 1090 N. Route 59 Aurora 4:39 a.m.
23-Jul Monday Medinah MIL/WEST Medinah Rd. 1bk north of Irving Park Rd. Medinah 4:41 a.m.
25-Jul Wednesday Mokena RI Mokena St. & Front St. Mokena 4:26 a.m.
30-Jul Monday Tinley Park RI 17381 S. Oak Park Ave. Tinley Park 5:27 a.m.

AUGUST
6-Aug Monday Libertyville MIL/N 200 W. Lake St. at Milwaukee St. Libertyville 5:10 a.m.
8-Aug Wednesday Chicago Ridge SWS 103rd St. Ridgeland Ave. Chicago Ridge 5:33 a.m.
13-Aug Monday Matteson ME/UP 215th St. & Main St. Matteson 5:06 a.m.
15-Aug Wednesday Rosemont NCS 10005 Balmoral Ave. Rosemont 6:20 a.m.
20-Aug Monday Belmont Ave. (Franklin Park) NCS 9280 Belmont Ave. Franklin Park 6:27 a.m.
22-Aug Wednesday Oak Lawn SWS 9525 S. Tulley Ave. Oak Lawn 5:18 a.m.
27-Aug Monday Wheeling NCS 400 Town St. Wheeling 6:01 a.m.

SEPTEMBER
5-Sep Wednesday Downers Grove Main St. BNSF 5001 Main St. Downers Grove 4:55 a.m.
10-Sep Monday Schaumburg MIL/WEST 2000 S. Springinsguth Rd. Schaumburg 4:34 a.m.
12-Sep Wednesday Mont Clare MIL/WEST 7007 W. Medill St. Chicago 5:04 a.m.
19-Sep Wednesday Lake Forest MIL/N 911 Telegraph Rd. Lake Forest 5:20 a.m.

OCTOBER
15-Oct Monday Clarendon Hills BNSF 1 S. Prospect Ave. Clarendon Hills 5:04 a.m.
17-Oct Wednesday Bartlett MIL/WEST Oak Ave. & Railroad Ave. Bartlett 4:26 a.m.
22-Oct Monday Elmwood Park MIL/WEST 7600 W. Grand Ave.. Elmwood Park 4:34 a.m.
24-Oct Wednesday Richton Park ME/UP Sauk Trail east of Governors Hwy. Richton Park 4:23 a.m.

NOVEMBER
6-Nov Tuesday Mt. Prospect UP/NW 13 E. Northwest Hwy. Mt. Prospect 5:23 a.m.
7-Nov Wednesday Arlington Park UP/NW 2121 W. Northwest Hwy. Arlington Heights 5:13 a.m.

DECEMBER
4-Dec Tuesday Wheaton UP/W 402 Front St. Wheaton 5:16 a.m.
5-Dec Wednesday Elmhurst UP/W 128 W. 1st St. at York Rd. Elmhurst 5:34 a.m.
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